

PROJECT 2018-06 ARROWHEAD PARK POND OUTLET

BID TABULATION



				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION INC.		KRUCZEK CONSTRUCTION INC.		VINTON CONSTRUCTION CO.	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
ST-01	Provide 12" Storm Sewer, Open Cut	LF	1,195	\$51.00	\$60,945.00	\$63.00	\$75,285.00	\$69.20	\$82,694.00
ST-02	Provide 12" Storm Sewer HDPE, Open Cut	LF	51	\$51.00	\$2,601.00	\$100.00	\$5,100.00	\$85.30	\$4,350.30
ST-03	Provide 12 Storm Sewer HDPE, Directionally Drilled	LF	125	\$105.00	\$13,125.00	\$155.00	\$19,375.00	\$150.90	\$18,862.50
ST-04	Provide 18" PVC Storm Sewer, Open Cut	LF	285	\$59.00	\$16,815.00	\$75.00	\$21,375.00	\$94.80	\$27,018.00
ST-05	Provide 6" Perforated Pipe with Fabric and Clear Stone	LF	286	\$51.00	\$14,586.00	\$32.00	\$9,152.00	\$31.90	\$9,123.40
ST-06	Provide 4' Diameter Storm Manholes	VF	62	\$290.00	\$17,980.00	\$285.00	\$17,670.00	\$507.00	\$31,434.00
ST-07	Provide Yard Drain with R-2588 C Frame and Type G Grate	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,959.00	\$1,959.00
ST-08	Provide 18" RCP Flared End Section with Riprap	LS	1	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,010.57	\$1,010.57	\$2,596.00	\$2,596.00
W-1	Relocate Hydrant	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00
SD-1	Special Backfill	TON	356	\$14.00	\$4,984.00	\$15.00	\$5,340.00	\$14.95	\$5,322.20
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$135,486.00		\$157,157.57		\$186,949.40